1976

EQUIV TH

CHURCHILL 54L MANITOBA

L2 INE 2260

o

HE[GHT

e TH/K*10000

e U/K*10000

elU/ gTH

PPM

PPM

EQUIV U

UR POTASSIUM [/

TOTAL COUNT

GAMMAS

MAG

800 1

600 A

400 A

200 A

25 -
20 A
15

10 4

1 | ’ | T T )’ A 1 ] Al T 1 ,
: B
O ‘ T T T ‘ 1 g T l T 1 T ] T T T ‘ T T I T 1 T I T T T I T T 1 ‘ 1 T 1““‘,
™ h ] M i
0.0 , T ] T 1 | i T ] |u T T } 1 1 1 ) T i ] T 1 1 , 1 T T ] Al 1 l 1 ] ) ]

40 -
30 A
20

10 4

0 Davden L..h..._._L_‘A.m.‘.L SWAASY lu‘.‘.‘u ol

104

8 4

5 4

30 -

‘LLLAA.LLAM S ..L“

8 _.,l.’lt P At gL “mJ NN Tl A,.;mMLJLLHu-MF L r.ﬂu.;,.dl ,,,m_l. A L.aLJIth L ba

ll' ‘,L,.J liY&L.M. ATk L 'Mm ‘Ll. I.‘-n [y i‘,','- .l' _‘l u.‘oerJ,lLMah “ L) 'lul- A L‘aJ‘lh‘ “&

0 LAy L_..J-L.‘A-‘.A.‘j. N pafV R ..'JLA.LL. e ‘.hui‘.; ..“"h.“.‘“\;- AL A At o n st A

e A

A gt A\ v o\ s IA..

J
20 A
‘ (i
10 4
o ]' 1 6 i 1 ) 1 1 T T T T T ] K 5 T SR § I T T ] T T B i | 1 1 T T ] T T T ] T T T ]
62500 -
62000
61500 A
61000 -
60500 0 vas T T X T T \/( T T AV" B K X T T \]Iﬁ T A/( T i | ¢ 1 )\I T T }\1 T T )\] T }JV T T )\I T T \I( T
4000 2200 2200 4600 4800 5000 5200 5400 5600 5800
X = PICKED FIDUCIAL HOR1ZONTAL SCALE 1:250, 000 GEOPHYSICAL MAP NO. 36254
5MILES 25 o} 5 10 15
580 N 5 25 (¢] s 10 15 20 KILOMETERS 590 N
i i) : ~—t o Vi 0 v b < e ( oo V¥ ¢ & y \ ] . : N
: k g V\) N B, E ity W k ‘ } w b / 2 v ’ A L \‘,> T 8 [ ) bk {8
o S F E A : £ Z | 8 & { ¥ e ¢ ~— 4 X o
v g \ Tl AFLE - 0249 | ) 9’ e W B $
4 ik i \ 00— 2N PR F {* ! K f 2 b 00 Ny ; A - 75 3»:‘: ) g ’
ed L g ¢ \ TG \ A z k 19 b ., : s & : % ) Ik g | S 5 fé G 7
9 'e : N, @3 P8 % i e o G s | P
£k ; 9 F oy A g & Y RE “ . ™ e’ " ge w A Ciq oY E o |
3936 T R 3o R, W S N —— . S L 0 ) T k. )= A A g /(/‘% € e g N
; ‘ .. 42782 0 ) 1 F 5 ‘ SRR 2 4727 S - { DR WA < o - . s :
Y 5 : F ; S it £ K : e g . ) / S 5 \ s F 9 8|
iy £ 1 f e E g 3 LF \ E ! o & & \'L( §
F @ @ v g % % - E £ ¥ Vo 4 B ool : r - j
SR ¢S, /] st Y Gk R ¢
L { . Q Pir i N S NG ) & ¢ :; \he' o By L . G
E .2 o\g W Ry ! N g\g Lok s o ; F ) E SN ,Af\\ | { £/ l ¢ o (@ p,7? r

This map has been reprinted from a
scanned version of the original map

Reproduction par numérisation d'une
carte sur papier

2260
o7 it )



